Show #5: LITTLE FUTURITY (06/15/2014-06/18/2014)

1. GREEN TRAIL - Shown: 8

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
$283.50 1 800 DONT I LOOK GOOD TOMMY SHEETS SARAH M MAGGART PARIS, IL
$220.50 2 536 LOVER TREAT ME GOOD CARMEN E MOSS KILLIAN MULLEN DACULA, GA
$126.00 3 554 KM SMOOTH MOVES CHERYL E HARVEY HAWKINS BRENDA JACKSON PENSACOLA, FL
4 537 SOFTLY FALLING RAIN CARMEN E MOSS ANGELA LEONETTI COVINGTON, GA
5 650 GOOD KIND OF LAZY TOMMY SHEETS SUE SANCKKEN GRAYSLAKE, IL
6 545 WON LOPIN RV MACHINE  VICKIE KENT VICKIE KENT GRACEVILLE, FL
7 178 ONE LAZY TIME DUANE E PIPER LAUREN G HULL CANFIELF, OH
8 578 THELADYHASEXPRESSION JAMIE MURROW LINDA S BECKER SUMMERFIELD, NC

2. NON-PRO TRAIL - Shown: 5

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
$315.00 1 5 YOU BET IM SUMTHIN ELIZABETH BOHN ELIZABETH BOHN CLAYTON, NC
$210.00 2 543 RV WON GOOD VERSION  VICKIE KENT VICKIE KENT GRACEVILLE, FL

3 57 RRALLIN ERIN NICOLE MASK ANGIE WATTS SCHMECK NEWNAN, GA
4 600 ZIPPO LIGHTAIR SYDNIE OCHS SUE SANCKKEN GRAYSLAKE, IL
5 700 TWICE THE MACHINE KYLE DOUGHERTY KYLE DOUGHERTY LOUISVILLE, KY

Money Place Back#

Horse's Name

3. OPEN TRAIL - Shown: 7

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

Owner's City

$267.75 1 117 BEST IN THE DARK CHERYL E HARVEY HAWKINS RANDY KIMMEL COVINGTON, OH
$208.25 2 400 IMA TUFF BARPASSER TOMMY SHEETS MRS IDA L STINSON LOUISVILLE, KY
$119.00 3 518 PLEASURE DO N BIZNUS CARMEN E MOSS MARY GOOS ,
4 500 HOT STAR TOMMY SHEETS T & SALMON K SPARKS ,
5 800 DONT | LOOK GOOD TOMMY SHEETS SARAH M MAGGART PARIS, IL
6 543 RV WON GOOD VERSION  CHRISTIE ARRINGTON VICKIE KENT GRACEVILLE, FL
6 600 ZIPPO LIGHTAIR TOMMY SHEETS SUE SANCKKEN GRAYSLAKE, IL
4. GREEN WESTERN RIDING - Shown: 5
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
$315.00 1 518 PLEASURE DO N BIZNUS CARMEN E MOSS MARY GOOS ,
$210.00 2 172 RL SUDDEN IMPACT CHERYL E HARVEY HAWKINS GERI GORDON & DARRYL JOHISSONH LYON, MI
3 34 ALLURED TO CHOCOLATE BRIAN BAKER MARY IRIS WEBRE HEMPSTEAD, TX
4 586 SANFRANCISCO GOODBAR ALYSSA M CASA ANDREA CALDWELL WILLIAMSTON, SC
5 573 KMBOSHOTINVESTMENT  CHERYL E HARVEY HAWKINS MASTERSON FARMS SOMERVILLE, TN
5. OPEN WESTERN RIDING - Shown: 3
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
$189.00 1 142 A CERTAIN VINO DARCY REEVE LEE M REEVE GARDEN CITY, KS
$126.00 2 117 BEST IN THE DARK CHERYL E HARVEY HAWKINS RANDY KIMMEL COVINGTON, OH
3 47 SURE AM HOT BOBBY COOPER FRITZ LEEMAN MASSILLON, OH

Money Place Back#

6. NOVICE YOUTH WESTERN PLEASURE - Shown: 10

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

Owner's City

$112.00 1 21
$84.00 2 163
$42.00 3 416
$42.00 4 237

5 70
6 192

CERTAINLY INSPIRED
JUSTA GOOD VERSION
VESTED PEARL

SHEZA HOT HOCUS

EZ INNOVATIONS

RR FUTURE VERSION

AUSTIN GREEN
CORY FREILICH
MALORY MOORE
SHELBY COCHRAN
DYLAN A MARTIN
MEGAN DEWALT

STEVEN & SUSAN THOMPSON HILLSBORO, OH

CORY FREILICH
NORMA CHESLYN
KATHRYN J JONES
MAKALAH L MARTIN
MEGAN DEWALT

MCDONOUGH, GA
BELVIDERE, TX
WILLIAMSBURG,
BECKLEY, WV
LOGAN, OH



233
566

Money Place Back#

Show #5: LITTLE FUTURITY (06/15/2014-06/18/2014)

FOREVER KRYMSUN
BRING ME ROSES

RYLEE ANN MORRIS
SARAH BETH FELKER

RYLEE ANN MORRIS
SARAH N KUNKLE

7. MATURITY INTERMEDIATE WESTERN PLEASURE - Shown: 10

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

NELSONVILLE , OH
CROSS, SC

Owner's City

$840.00 1 241 GOT MY SWAG ON JEFF COCHRAN MIKE OTOOL FORT MADISON, IA
$630.00 2 459 IMA GOOD RODDER SHANE G YOUNG RANDY RATLIFF GREENSBORO, NC
$210.00 3 527 Al THE SUDDEN CANDY PARRISH BRENT & KATE BAMFORD CALGARY, ALBERTA,
$210.00 3 49 COME N GET YA SOME STEPHEN C REAMS SUSAN W SIMMS DOVER, NC
$210.00 3 263 A DIVABY MOONLIGHT ROSS R WETHERELL SHAWN VAILLANT OCALA, FL
6 157 ONLY BECAUSE IM GOOD TONY BURRIS ANGIE WATTS SCHMECK NEWNAN, GA
7 508 TOUCHED SOFTLY KYLE DE FREEC KATIE JOHNSON CHIPLEY, FL
8 574 KM BEST N SHEIK AMANDA RINGER MASTERSON FARMS SOMERVILLE, TN
9 189 ITS AGOOD PLEASURE. SCOTT FRYE TINA OR KRIS GUSTAFSON  GALAX, VA
10 283 IMA RADICAL HOUR JASON T ENGLISH BRENDA TRAMMELL MADISON, GA
8. NOVICE AMATEUR WESTERN PLEASURE - Shown: 16
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
$618.00 1 161 FLASH OF SUDDEN FAITH S SMALL BIG ROCK FARMS, LLC BURLINGTON, NC
$491.40 2 517 RRTIMETO STEP OUT CHRISTIN A CARTER VIRGINIAW CARTER HIGH POINT, NC
$364.00 3 515 HAVING A GOOD TIME MARILYN HENRY MARILYN HENRY SEGUIN, TX
$182.00 4 169 SHEIKS MISS JAZMITAZ KATHIE LEANN RHODES LONI RHODES CENTER POINT, IN
$82.00 5 550 SHES LOPIN THE RANGE PHILIP PERRY KRAMER LYNN M KRAMER BEDFORD, NH
$82.00 5 506 RED ROCKIN IMPULSE KAREN K CARTER KAREN K CARTER CHESTERFIELD, VA
7 50 HUNTIN A SWEET ZIPPO CORIHUGHES PAULA STEWART CROIX AUSTIN, TX
7 176 ITSTHEMOONSHINETALKIN DENISE HAWKINS DENISE HAWKINS CANTON, GA
7 581 ONLY BECAUSE IM COOL  ALAN VINCENT ALAN VINCENT PARIS FRANCE,
10 102 CHEVY MANIA PAULA BERRY PAULA BERRY PLAIN CITY, OH
9. COLOR HORSE WESTERN PLEASURE - Shown: 10
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
$280.00 1 133 MISS FAMOUS MAKER J COLE BAKER SUSAN L OSTRANDER WESTERVILLE, OH
$175.00 2 585 THE CAPE CRUSADER TIMOTHY S ZUIDEMA RENEE M KNAPP IONIA, IA
$175.00 2 347 A SENSATIONAL ZIPPO DOUG PRATT STANLEY OR SUSAN LLC SCODCALA, FL
$70.00 4 49 COME N GET YA SOME STEPHEN C REAMS SUSAN W SIMMS DOVER, NC
5 344 TOO LAZY TOO LOPE JUSTIN WHEELER TRACY HARRELL RANDLEMAN, NC
6 522 SLEEPIN N PARADISE KATY JO ZUIDEMA NETTIE OLSEN WAXHAW, NC
7 529 FORGOT MY INVITATION LAURA L MCALLISTER HOLLY HALES MOSE JAW,SASKATCHEWN,
8 218 HILFIGER IM KRYMUN BLAKE BRITTON LAKESHORE PERFORMANCE HORSES L
9 553 EXTREMELY STYLISH RICKY NOISEUX WILLIAM & DEBRA RICHEIMER OLD LYME, CT
10 71 A GOOD BODACIOUS GAL TORRE C EDGERLY WIGGINS' SHAWN

10. NSBA MATURITY LTD. NON-PRO HUS - Shown: 13

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
$282.00 1 20 CALL ME BLAZIN HOT TAMMY SCHUSTER RITA SCHUSTER BOCA RATON, FL
$282.00 1 266 AN ASSET FOR SURE WAYNE JR SMITH WAYNE JR SMITH RALEIGH , NC
$121.00 3 314 AL BE BACK SARAH P NIMIGAN SARAH P NIMIGAN HAMILTON, ON
$121.00 3 557 THE BEST SLEEP KAYLA JANE RAINOLDI AMY WALLS YARMOUTH, NS

5 156 AL I WANT IS YOU BECKY CRIDER DURRETT BECKY CRIDER DURRETT FAIRBURN, GA
6 185 IE IBEAGOODONE KATIE JO JONES ELOISE TURNER-JONES MAX MEADOWS , VA



10
10

245
151
216
181
504

Show #5: LITTLE FUTURITY (06/15/2014-06/18/2014)

IM ONLY CERTIFIED
INTIALS ONLY
DOODLE JUMP

HEZA IVY INVITATION
ASSETS AGENDA

WHITNEY L KARR
GALE REMINGTON
JENNA SUNNI JACOBS
HALEY HARTMAN
JAIME SHARP

WHITNEY L KARR
EDGEHILL FARM
JENNA SUNNI JACOBS
HALEY HARTMAN
JAIME SHARP

11. NSBA 3 YR. OLD OPEN HUS - Shown: 5

POMERQY, OH
WALNUTPORT, PA
POLAND, OH
MOORESVILLE, NC

WINTER GARDEN, FL

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
$756.00 1 226 WHAT MATTERS MOST KATY JO ZUIDEMA MARCIE BUDINE OAKDALE, CA
$588.00 2 278 DANCE ON THESE IRONS TRISHA YAMBER RICHARD & BETTY JO CARR BREMEN, IN
$168.00 3 214 BEST IN THE MOONLITE TAMIM THURSTON LINDA N JACOBS GALLOWAY, NJ
$168.00 3 251 HRZELEGANT AND BLUE DAWN M BAKER OLIVIA HOECKER REDDICK, FL

5 291 ESCAPING THE BLUES CAITLYN BULLOCK CAITLYN BULLOCK ,
12. NOVICE HORSE NOVICE RIDER HUS - Shown: 10
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

$280.00
$210.00
$140.00
$35.00
$35.00
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238
557
232
239
1197
187
210
249
532
516

Money Place Back#

JUST SLEEP ON IT

THE BEST SLEEP
SUDDENLY REMEMBERED
THE ROAN BONE

SIGN SUNG BLUE

IE IN AWE

PS BLAZE OF HONOR
PRETTY IN HOT PINK
CHIP IN BLUE
UWISHUHADONE

ERIN LIEURANCE

KAYLA JANE RAINOLDI

CHERYL-LYN DUNKER

JANAE WALKER BRONSON

ALEXIS NICOLE MILLER
CARISSA DUVALL
JESSICA L ROSS
KIMBERLY MCNEILL
BEVIN ZIMMERMAN
DONNA L WOODS

REGINA AND SAMMY HOGEN
AMY WALLS

CHERYL LYN-DUNKER
JANAE WALKER BRONSON
MELISSA RAYE LEACH
CARISSA DUVALL

DIANE L LYONS

YARMOUTH, NS
FORT WAYNE, IN
CHELMSFORD, MA
CURRITUCK, NC
ACWORTH, GA
DOUGLAS , MA

MORGAN MITCHELL MISKO TRUST

BEVIN ZIMMERMAN
DONNA L WOODS

13. NSBA 3 YR. OLD $2,500 RIDER OPEN WP - Shown: 16

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

PERKASIE, PA

HOPEWELL JETT, NY

Owner's City

$577.00
$577.00
$184.00
$184.00
$184.00
$184.00
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303
269
265
285
462
589
279
452
451
570

BEIN LAZY ROX

ONE LAST INVESTMENT
GOOD IN BLUE

HER ROYALE HOTNESS
RAGING GOOD MACHINE
CHOC OUT MY LOPE

I ONLY ACCEPT CHEX
GETTIN NOTICED

WILLY GOOD INVESTMENT
KM BRANDY GIRL

JAMIE WEST
JONATHAN TERRY
RICKY NOISEUX

COURTNEY BORTON AMENT

ASHLEY FRAPPIER
TRISH ROBERTSON
BROOK WOLFF

CHRISTINA M DICKERSON

JASON D KOFFEL
KAITLIN LEBLANC

JAMIE WEST

WHITESBORO, TX

SHERRY & CHARLES RAMSEY WISE, VA
WILLIAM BUCKLEY & CL KILBOURN

BRAD & CORRINE BORTON
RAY T BURKHART

OLIVIA HOECKER
MALLORY MENARD
STEPHANIE L REDUS
PATRICE TORNES
MASTERSON FARMS

14. NSBA GREEN HUNTER UNDER SADDLE - Shown: 10

BRIDGETON, NJ
KNOXVILLE, TN
REDDICK, FL
PURCELL, OK
KEEDYSVILLE, MD
MARIETTA, OH
SOMERVILLE, TN

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
$308.00 1 222 LIFES ARIDE NANCY SUE RYAN NANCY SUE RYAN NOCONA, TX
$231.00 2 239 THE ROAN BONE DAWN M BAKER JANAE WALKER BRONSON  CHELMSFORD, MA
$154.00 3 116 AL THE RIGHT MOVES KRISTY L STARNES NIKA VILCINS WILMINGTON, NC

$77.00 4 292 SHOT OF POTENTIAL TAMIM THURSTON PAUL | THURSTON TARBORO, NC
5 503 GOODNESS KNOWS SCOTT A JONES DEBBIE HODDE BRENHAM, TX
5 87 HANG HIM HIGH MELISSA A THYFAULT JOANNE TAYLOR OSTRANDER, OH
7 591 ESCAPE FOR CASH REBECCA S SPELLMAN OLIVIA HOECKER REDDICK, FL
8 599 HES NATURAL TRISH ROBERTSON STANLEY OR SUSAN LLC SCODCALA, FL



9 577
10 201

Show #5: LITTLE FUTURITY (06/15/2014-06/18/2014)

A TALL TAIL
ESCAPING THE BLUES

JAMIE MURROW
CAITLYN BULLOCK

D W REGISTER
CAITLYN BULLOCK

15. ALL AGE $2,500 RIDER HUS - Shown: 4

FLORENCE, SC

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
$252.00 1 222 LIFES ARIDE PASLEY R PUTHOFF NANCY SUE RYAN NOCONA, TX
$168.00 2 197 RED CARPET RITA AMY E SMITH CAPALL CREEK FARM FALMOUTH, ME

3 516 UWISHUHADONE DONNA L WOODS DONNA L WOODS HOPEWELL JETT, NY
4 249 PRETTY IN HOT PINK KIMBERLY MCNEILL MORGAN MITCHELL MISKO TRYST
$649.00 1 241 GOT MY SWAG ON ABBY HUNTRODS MIKE OTOOL FORT MADISON, IA
$416.00 2 508 TOUCHED SOFTLY KATIE JOHNSON KATIE JOHNSON CHIPLEY, FL
$416.00 2 523 A GOOD COOKIE BRAD PITTS KATIE BURKS EVANSVILLE, IN
$203.00 4 551 ARRANGE YOUR MONEY  RICKY NOISEUX NANCY E OBER NORTH GRAFTON, MA
$162.40 5 535 GOOD LUCK ONLY MICHELLE B FAVORITE MICHELLE B FAVORITE KENT, OH
$81.00 6 89 OHK GOODBARS KRYMSUN ALLISON J CLARK RICHARD & BETTY JO CARR BREMEN, IN
$81.00 6 506 RED ROCKIN IMPULSE CHRISTINA M DICKERSON KAREN K CARTER CHESTERFIELD, VA
8 418 MISS HOTRODDIN PINE TRISH ROBERTSON DIANE MARRA WILLIAMS GEORGETOWN, TX
8 332 KRYMSUNS KOWGIRL BREANNA ROYER GRACE HOVIS GROVE CITY, PA
10 104 HISTORYREPEATSITSELF  BRYNNE BASSLER DAN D SHELLABARGER BEAVER CREEK, OH

Money Place Back#

17. NSBA MATURITY OPEN HUS - Shown: 7

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

Owner's City

$535.00
$328.00
$328.00

1 274
2 41
2 255
4 197
5 504
6 156
7 576

Money Place Back#

SKIP THE FORMALITIES
MONEYS MOXIE

WILLY WANNA BE ME
RED CARPET RITA
ASSETS AGENDA

AL | WANT IS YOU

KISS MY SWEET ASSETS

TRISHA YAMBER
KEITH L JR MILLER
KATY JO ZUIDEMA
NANCY SUE RYAN
SCOTT AJONES
KRISTY L STARNES
JAMIE MURROW

ERIN SHAPIRO BOATWRIGHT

LAUREN E WILHELM
KELLY SMITH

CAPALL CREEK FARM
JAIME SHARP

BECKY CRIDER DURRETT

HEATHER M JENCKES

18. COLOR HORSE NON-PRO WESTERN PLEASURE - Shown: 3

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

ATLANATA, GA
CHALFONT, PA
DUNNVILLE ,ONTARIO ,
FALMOUTH, ME
WINTER GARDEN, FL
FAIRBURN, GA
HARRISBURG, NC

Owner's City

$189.00
$126.00

$380.80
$261.80
$173.00
$173.00
$107.10
$107.10

347
133
585
276
588
539
583
206
279
522
163
316
452
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A SENSATIONAL ZIPPO
MISS FAMOUS MAKER
THE CAPE CRUSADER
THE ROCK

AMIDNIGHT INTUITION
WEARIN ONLY MOONLITE
DARK BY MOONLITE

NANCY (WILKERSON) DITTY
BRIANNA O TAMULEWICZ

RENEE M KNAPP
ASHLEY FRYE
SHAWN WIGGINS
LAUREN C LOVE
CHELSEA STRUNK

SHEMAKESTHEMOSTCENTS MADISON KING

I ONLY ACCEPT CHEX
SLEEPIN N PARADISE
JUSTA GOOD VERSION
COMPLETLY LAZY
GETTIN NOTICED

MALLORY MENARD
JESSICA OLSEN
CORY FREILICH
KRISTEN SCHRAMM
STEPHANIE L REDUS

STANLEY OR SUSAN LLC SCODTALA, FL

SUSAN L OSTRANDER
RENEE M KNAPP
FRYE/FMH/ROBERTS
SHAWN WIGGINS
LAUREN C LOVE
KALLEY A BRUNGARTH
MADISON KING
MALLORY MENARD
NETTIE OLSEN

CORY FREILICH

DIANA SCHRAMM
STEPHANIE L REDUS

20. NSBA MATURITY OPEN WP - Shown: 7

WESTERVILLE, OH
IONIA, 1A

GALAX, VA
NEWCOMERSTOWN, OH
DALLAS, TX

ORIENT, OH
BELLEFONTAIN, OH
PURCELL, OK
WAXHAW, NC
MCDONOUGH, GA

KEEDYSVILLE, MD

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
$897.75 1 27 ONE LAZY INVESTMENT KENNETH D JR LAKINS PEEK OWEN PIEDMONT, SC
$698.25 2 142 A CERTAIN VINO KAREN M HORNICK LEE M REEVE GARDEN CITY, KS



Show #5: LITTLE FUTURITY (06/15/2014-06/18/2014)

$399.00 3 90 WHATSCOOKNGOODLOOKINRUSTY GREEN CAPITAL QUARTER HORSES LIEDMOND, OK
4 438 REWIND AND REPEAT GIL GALYEAN GARY/SUSAN DEMPZE RUDOLPH, WI
5 256 DARK JASMINE J COLE BAKER SUSAN L OSTRANDER WESTERVILLE, OH
6 58 GIFTED INVITATION ASHLEY LYNNE LAKINS KENNETH SAYWELL KIRTLAND, OH
7 520 SUDDENLY A COOL LADY AARON MOSES STARLAND RANCH LLC EL RENO, OK
21. NSBA 50 & OVER NON-PRO WESTERN PLEASURE - Shown: 17
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
$666.40 1 44 SUDDENS LEADIN LADY PAULA A CZAPKO PAULA A CZAPKO DENTON, TX
$529.20 2 22 ONLY ABREEZE SUSAN ROBERTS CAPITAL QUARTER HORSES LIEDMOND, OK
$392.00 3 347 A SENSATIONAL ZIPPO SUSAN SCOTT STANLEY OR SUSAN LLC SCODLCALA, FL
$196.00 4 520 SUDDENLY A COOL LADY ANNEENE MILLER STARLAND RANCH LLC EL RENO, OK
$176.40 5 198 HOT PRECIOUS LEXUS CARRIE CHOWN CARRIE CHOWN PILOT POINT, TX
6 104 HISTORYREPEATSITSELF  CHERYL A MULLIKIN DAN D SHELLABARGER BEAVER CREEK, OH
7 263 A DIVA BY MOONLIGHT SHAWN VAILLANT SHAWN VAILLANT OCALA, FL
8 545 WON LOPIN RV MACHINE  VICKIE KENT VICKIE KENT GRACEVILLE, FL
9 109 A GOOD TOUCH W GERALD SPEEKS W GERALD SPEEKS MIDLOTHIAN, VA
10 530 A SUDDEN SHADOW LYNN FOSTER PENAR LYNN FOSTER PENAR QUITMAN, GA
22. NC RESIDENT WESTERN PLEASURE - Shown: 7
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
$267.75 1 517 RRTIMETO STEP OUT VIRGINIA W CARTER VIRGINIAW CARTER HIGH POINT, NC
$208.25 2 459 |IMA GOOD RODDER RANDY RATLIFF RANDY RATLIFF GREENSBORO, NC
$119.00 3 264 SKIPS HOT COOKIE SHANNON R FISHER SHANNON R FISHER FAYETTEVILLE, NC
4 48 SWEET MONEY VERSION BRITTANY A BRYANT BRITTANY A BRYANT BAILEY, NC
4 12 HOTRODDIN DELIGHT M RUDY ROBERTS M RUDY ROBERTS TIMBERLAKE, NC
6 267 LADY ITSHOT OUTHERE JAMES H SETTLE JAMES H SETTLE WINSTON-SALEM, NC
7 161 FLASH OF SUDDEN FAITH S SMALL BIG ROCK FARMS, LLC BURLINGTON, NC

Money Place Back#

23. OPEN 2-YR. OLD WESTERN PLEASURE - Shown: 10

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

Owner's City

$588.00
$441.00
$294.00
$147.00
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310
235
463
297
319
258
509

67
253
565

Money Place Back#

BEST GAME IN TOWN
CRUIZE

A LAZY HOLIDAY

HEZ LOPIN LAZY

NO DOUBT IM LUCKY
SHE WILL BE HOT
MADE U LOOK

HEZ RATED R

A PEACH FOR CERTAIN
GOOD HOT GAL

ANGIE RIDGON CANNIZZARO
RUSTY GREEN

JACKIE C JR'JAY' STARNES
AARON MOSES

BRIAN BAKER

JENNIFER STEIN

KYLE DE FREEC

MIKE MASSEY

JEFF COCHRAN

MATT BAKER

STANLEY OR SUSAN LLC SCODCALA, FL
RAYMOND C & VINCENT R ARNERETNA, VA

ANDREA ROWLAND
WILLIAM W COX

BEAU BAIRD

REBECCA SMIECINSKI
KATIE JOHNSON

PAULA STEWART CROIX
DOUG V JACOBS
GORMAN & ALICE BARGER

24. NSBA YOUTH HUNTER UNDER SADDLE - Shown: 8

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

ANSONIA, OH
PARIS, ONTARIO, CN
GREENCASTLE, IN
NEWTON, NJ
CHIPLEY, FL
AUSTIN, TX

WEBER CITY, VA

Owner's City

$283.50
$220.50
$126.00

1
2
3
4
5
6

197
20
216
1197
181
504

RED CARPET RITA
CALL ME BLAZIN HOT
DOODLE JUMP

SIGN SUNG BLUE
HEZA IVY INVITATION
ASSETS AGENDA

ABIGAIL SMITH
CYDNEY BENES
JENNA SUNNI JACOBS
MELISSA RAYE LEACH
HALEY HARTMAN
JAIME SHARP

CAPALL CREEK FARM
RITA SCHUSTER
JENNA SUNNI JACOBS
MELISSA RAYE LEACH
HALEY HARTMAN
JAIME SHARP

FALMOUTH, ME
BOCA RATON, FL
POLAND, OH
CURRITUCK, NC
MOORESVILLE, NC
WINTER GARDEN, FL



568
201

Money Place Back#

Show #5: LITTLE FUTURITY (06/15/2014-06/18/2014)

NATURAL HARLEQUIN
ESCAPING THE BLUES

SARAH BETH FELKER
CAITLYN BULLOCK

SARAH N KUNKLE
CAITLYN BULLOCK

25. NSBA MATURITY NON-PRO WESTERN PLEASURE - Shown: 4

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

CROSS, SC

Owner's City

$504.00 1 142 A CERTAIN VINO DARCY REEVE LEE M REEVE GARDEN CITY, KS
$392.00 2 90 WHATSCOOKNGOODLOOKINHILLARY D ROBERTS CAPITAL QUARTER HORSES LIEDMOND, OK
$112.00 3 58 GIFTED INVITATION HALLE A SAYWELL KENNETH SAYWELL KIRTLAND, OH
$112.00 3 438 REWIND AND REPEAT JENNA DEMPZE GARY/SUSAN DEMPZE RUDOLPH, WI
26. NOVICE HORSE NOVICE RIDER WP - Shown: 20
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
$739.20 1 279 10ONLY ACCEPT CHEX BROOK WOLFF MALLORY MENARD PURCELL, OK
$474.00 2 506 RED ROCKIN IMPULSE KAREN K CARTER KAREN K CARTER CHESTERFIELD, VA
$474.00 2 583 DARK BY MOONLITE KELLEY A BRUNGARTH KALLEY A BRUNGARTH ORIENT, OH
$231.00 4 560 HUNTIN HUBBA AMBER HANSON PICKARD KELLI JENSEN ,
$207.90 5 196 JANES DASHER KINDRA MCGRAW KINDRA MCGRAW PROSPERITY, WV
$184.80 6 510 MACHINE IMAGE SARAH BETH CARR MATT D/MARY ANN CARR HARRISON, AR
7 570 KM BRANDY GIRL KAITLIN LEBLANC MASTERSON FARMS SOMERVILLE, TN
8 179 LOPIN LIKA LEXUS ANA CRAMER ANA CRAMER CUMMING, GA
8 451 WILLY GOOD INVESTMENT JASON D KOFFEL PATRICE TORNES MARIETTA, OH
10 93 RED RIVER RANGE FARREL K EIKE FARREL K EIKE KITTY HAWK, NC

27.2 YR. OLD LIMITED OPEN WP - Shown: 9

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
$299.25 1 509 MADE U LOOK KYLE DE FREEC KATIE JOHNSON CHIPLEY, FL
$133.00 2 464 BLAZE N INVESTMENT BRIAN M RASTALL DANIEL R HENSON FAMILY TRUSINYERS, GA
$232.75 2 281 GOOD MONEY MACHINE PASLEY R PUTHOFF CARLA MCMULLEN NORRIS, TN

4 273 LAZY INTENTIONS CHASE BARNES LAURIE RECNY ,

5 507 SHE DRESSES TO WIN ALAN FISHER SHANNON R FISHER FAYETTEVILLE, NC
6 322 SIMPLE KIND COWGIRL BREANNA ROYER JENNIFER STEIN SHARPSVILLE, PA
7 349 ONLY ON A SUDDEN JUSTIN JOHNSON TONYA STOLSKI FARMINGTON, MN
8 546 WON RV LOPIN MACHINE  JUSTIN CLAY ARRINGTON VICKIE KENT GRACEVILLE, FL

8 572 KMHOT N BEST AMANDA RINGER MASTERSON FARMS SOMERVILLE, TN

28. MATURITY $5,000 RIDER WP - Shown: 9

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
$616.00 1 535 GOOD LUCK ONLY MICHELLE B FAVORITE MICHELLE B FAVORITE KENT, OH
$462.00 2 523 A GOOD COOKIE BRAD PITTS KATIE BURKS EVANSVILLE, IN
$308.00 3 320 RRWHISPER MY FUTURE BREANNA ROYER JENNIFER STEIN SHARPSVILLE, PA
$154.00 4 184 EAZY DAYZIE JENNIFER HOLT WAYNE & JENNIFER HOLT ARGYLE, TX

5 517 RRTIME TO STEP OUT WILLIAM E BURRIS VIRGINIAW CARTER HIGH POINT, NC

6 528 ITS SHEER LUCK CODY PARRISH ANGELA LEONETTI COVINGTON, GA

7 89 OHK GOODBARS KRYMSUN ALLISON J CLARK RICHARD & BETTY JO CARR BREMEN, IN

8 161 FLASH OF SUDDEN DUSTIN EICKENHORST BIG ROCK FARMS, LLC BURLINGTON, NC

9 550 SHES LOPIN THE RANGE WILLIAM M BUCKLEY LYNN M KRAMER BEDFORD, NH
29.3& 4 YR. OLD $1,000 NOVICE HORSE WP SLOT CLASS - Shown: 12

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

$1370.00 1 457 ROCK COUNTY KID RUSTY GREEN T SHARNAI THOMPSON PILOT POINT, TX

$1070.00 2 456 SUDDENLY EXTREME ANDY COCHRAN RUTH MARIE ROWE ELIZABETH, CO



$5160.00
$5160.00

268
540
556
461
521
542
541
10 589
11 458
12 574
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Show #5: LITTLE FUTURITY (06/15/2014-06/18/2014)

CERTAINLY ON SUNDI

A CERTAIN AMBLE

A SUDDEN ECHO

A WISH RIGHT NOW

SHE SURE IS HOT

BETTIN ONA KRYMSUN
KM CALL ME HONEY
CHOC OUT MY LOPE

MY IMPULSES ARE GOOD
KM BEST N SHEIK

RANDY WILSON

CLEVE WELLS

AMANDA LAUREN JACKSON
KENNETH D JR LAKINS

KATY JO ZUIDEMA

JEFF COCHRAN

BRIAN BAKER

JOSHUA ROBERTSON
ASHLEY LYNNE LAKINS
AMANDA RINGER

BYRON PARSONS

LINDA BALL SARGENT
DIANE OR RANDY CANTRELL
STANLEY & SUSAN SCOTT
NETTIE OLSEN

BAILEY FARM LLC

TERESA & KERRY LOVE
OLIVIA HOECKER

STEPHANIE MOSIER
MASTERSON FARMS

30. NSBA 3 YR. OLD NOVICE HORSE OPEN HUS - Shown: 6

EUSTIS, FL
KINGSTON, GA
OCALA, FL
WAXHAW, NC
BATAVIA, OH
WESTMINSTER, MD
REDDICK, FL

SOMERVILLE, TN

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
$252.00 1 292 SHOT OF POTENTIAL TAMI M THURSTON PAUL | THURSTON TARBORO, NC
$196.00 2 87 HANG HIM HIGH MELISSA A THYFAULT JOANNE TAYLOR OSTRANDER, OH
$112.00 3 503 GOODNESS KNOWS SCOTT A JONES DEBBIE HODDE BRENHAM, TX

4 116 AL THE RIGHT MOVES KRISTY L STARNES NIKA VILCINS WILMINGTON, NC
5 594 HRZFIRST DANCE TRISH ROBERTSON OLIVIA HOECKER REDDICK, FL
6 441 HOT LOOK N DREAM TRISHA YAMBER JACQUELINE SUE POHLMAN  HUNTERSVILLE, NC

Money Place Back#

31. NSBA 3 YR. OLD NON-PRO WESTERN PLEASURE - Shown: 12

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

Owner's City

$512.40 1 457
$512.40 1 190
$336.00 3 286
$168.00 4 522
$151.20 5 587
6 467

7 539

8 585

9 323

10 252

ROCK COUNTY KID
BESTSEATNTHEHOUSE
RR ONLY YOUNG ONCE
SLEEPIN N PARADISE

NO DOUBT IM BEST

BEST TICKET N TOWN
WEARIN ONLY MOONLITE
THE CAPE CRUSADER
MOONLIGHT RODDER

T SHARNAI THOMPSON
DEANNA GREEN

BECKY GALYEAN

JESSICA OLSEN

BREANNE J PORTER

NANCY (WILKERSON) DITTY
LAUREN C LOVE

RENEE M KNAPP

LIZ HAY

FLASHY LOOKING TOUCH BRIANNE E WIEB
32. NSBA MATURITY NON-PRO HUNTER UNDER SADDLE - Shown: 4

T SHARNAI THOMPSON
RUSTY & KATIE GREEN

GIL &OR BECKY GALYEAN
NETTIE OLSEN

BREANNE J PORTER

PILOT POINT, TX
PILOT POINT, TX
PURCELL, OK
WAXHAW, NC
PILOT POINT, TX

STANLEY OR SUSAN LLC SCODTALA, FL

LAUREN C LOVE
RENEE M KNAPP
LIZ HAY

DANA E WIEBE

DALLAS, TX
IONIA, 1A

SILER CITY, NC
WHITESBORO, TX

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
$504.00 1 274 SKIP THE FORMALITIES ERIN SHAPIRO BOATWRIGHT ERIN SHAPIRO BOATWRIGHT ATLANATA, GA
$168.00 2 156 AL IWANTIS YOU BECKY CRIDER DURRETT BECKY CRIDER DURRETT FAIRBURN, GA
$168.00 2 216 DOODLE JUMP JENNA SUNNI JACOBS JENNA SUNNI JACOBS POLAND, OH

33. OPEN 2-YR. OLD HUS - Shown: 8

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
$504.00 1 231 JESSEE JAMES NANCY SUE RYAN COURTNEY BATTISON ,
$504.00 1 514 CERTIFIABLY GOOD CARMEN E MOSS CARMEN E MOSS BETHLEHEM, GA
$252.00 3 296 GOOD WILL HUNTIN TAMIM THURSTON CATHY CORRIGAN FRANK/SHANE POPE

4 343 POWERED BY DIESEL KATY JO ZUIDEMA NETTIE OLSEN WAXHAW, NC
5 318 | WILL BE DANCIN ALLISON J CLARK RICHARD & BETTY JO CARR BREMEN, IN
6 558 SPACE AGE IRONS AMBER HANSON PICKARD HOLLY TAYLOR-STEBBINS
34. NC RESIDENT HUS - Shown: 2
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

$126.00 1 579

FANCY N KRYMSUN

JAMIE MURROW

SUZANNE P KISER

BESSEMER CITY, NC



Show #5: LITTLE FUTURITY (06/15/2014-06/18/2014)

$84.00 2 7 CHASING MY TAIL KAREN Y HARDY KAREN Y HARDY EDEN, NC
35. 3 YR. OLD INTERMEDIATE WP - Shown: 9
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
$598.50 1 276 THEROCK SCOTT FRYE FRYE/FMH/ROBERTS GALAX, VA
$465.50 2 252 FLASHY LOOKING TOUCH TATE OAKLEY DANA E WIEBE WHITESBORO, TX
$266.00 3 206 SHEMAKESTHEMOSTCENTS JUSTIN WHEELER MADISON KING BELLEFONTAIN, OH
4 163 JUSTA GOOD VERSION JASON T ENGLISH CORY FREILICH MCDONOUGH, GA
5 236 1AM GOODII ROSS R WETHERELL DONNA GROSS ,
6 311 SPYDERMAN TIMOTHY S ZUIDEMA JOANNE E NIMIGAN HAMILTON, ON
7 510 MACHINE IMAGE SHANNON M VROEGH MATT D/MARY ANN CARR HARRISON, AR
8 533 A CHROME COOKIE ZACHORY FAVORITE MICHELLE B FAVORITE KENT, OH
9 285 HER ROYALE HOTNESS ERIK C MARTIN BRAD & CORRINE BORTON BRIDGETON, NJ

36. NSBA GREEN WESTERN PLEASURE - Shown: 5

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
$498.00 1 585 THE CAPE CRUSADER TIMOTHY S ZUIDEMA RENEE M KNAPP IONIA, 1A
$498.00 1 511 GETTIN PRETTY TAFT DICKERSON LARA YUNGCLAS MARENGO, IA
$266.00 3 139 TRIPLEX TY M HORNICK SHAW JOHNSON SAUKVILLE, WI

4 330 INGYPSYS IMAGE DAWN M BAKER ROSCITI QUARTER HORSES LLC
4 598 SHES ONLY INVITED REBECCA S SPELLMAN OLIVIA HOECKER REDDICK, FL
37.NSBA 3 YR. OLD LTD. OPEN HUS - Shown: 10
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

$514.50 1 238 JUST SLEEPONIT ERIN LIEURANCE REGINA AND SAMMY HOGEN
$514.50 1 87 HANG HIM HIGH MELISSA A THYFAULT JOANNE TAYLOR OSTRANDER, OH
$294.00 3 92 LUKINFORAGOODTIME JENNIFER C REAMS DONNA H MASON MIDLOTHIAN, VA
$147.00 4 116 AL THE RIGHT MOVES KRISTY L STARNES NIKA VILCINS WILMINGTON, NC
5 534 EMBRACE THE DREAM MICHELLE B FAVORITE MICHELLE B FAVORITE KENT, OH
6 282 HOOS DAT LADY JOY L WHEELER CEDAR RUN SHOW HORSES LLIULIAN, NC
6 326 UNFORGETTABLE DETAIL  KEITH L JR MILLER LAURA TE GROTENBUIS MARSHALL, IL
8 220 INVITED LITTLE LISA DARLA SUE LEE FRITZ LEEMAN MASSILLON, OH
8 591 ESCAPE FOR CASH REBECCA S SPELLMAN OLIVIA HOECKER REDDICK, FL
10 304 WHISPER SUMTHING HOT.  KIMBERLY MCNEILL KAREN L HOWE-MISKO PLANO, TX
38. NSBA MATURITY LTD. NON-PRO WESTERN PLEASURE - Shown: 11
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
$571.20 1 27 ONE LAZY INVESTMENT VIRGINIA A OWEN PEEK OWEN PIEDMONT, SC
$453.60 2 256 DARK JASMINE BRIANNA O TAMULEWICZ SUSAN L OSTRANDER WESTERVILLE, OH
$252.00 3 167 ONLY EVER AFTER BRITTANY HARTER CAPITAL QUARTER HORSES LIEDMOND, OK
$252.00 3 523 A GOOD COOKIE KATIE BUSSING KATIE BURKS EVANSVILLE, IN
$151.20 5 582 DO YA LIKE MY LOPE WHITNEY WILSON WHITNEY WILSON ZANESVILLE, OH
6 517 RRTIME TO STEP OUT VIRGINIA W CARTER VIRGINIA W CARTER HIGH POINT, NC
7 527 Al THE SUDDEN KATE BAMFORD BRENT & KATE BAMFORD CALGARY, ALBERTA,
8 157 ONLY BECAUSE IM GOOD ERIN NICOLE MASK ANGIE WATTS SCHMECK NEWNAN, GA
8 263 A DIVA BY MOONLIGHT SHAWN VAILLANT SHAWN VAILLANT OCALA, FL
10 137 IMA GOOD LOOKIN LADY  MARY L RAETH-KNIGHT MARY L RAETH-KNIGHT ELK RIVER, MN
39. NSBA YOUTH WESTERN PLEASURE - Shown: 5
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

$283.50

1

256

DARK JASMINE

BRIANNA O TAMULEWICZ

SUSAN L OSTRANDER

WESTERVILLE, OH
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$173.25 2 167 ONLY EVER AFTER BRITTANY HARTER CAPITAL QUARTER HORSES LIEDMOND, OK
$173.25 2 545 WON LOPIN RV MACHINE  JUSTIN CLAY ARRINGTON VICKIE KENT GRACEVILLE, FL
4 157 ONLY BECAUSE IM GOOD  ERIN NICOLE MASK ANGIE WATTS SCHMECK NEWNAN, GA
5 2 SHEIKSHOT KIEFER LANE READY CAREY READY AIKEN, SC
40. MATURITY $5,000 LTD. HORSE OPEN WP - Shown: 5
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
$630.00 1 595 HEZ PLUM POISON JOSHUA ROBERTSON OLIVIA HOECKER REDDICK, FL
$420.00 2 176 ITSTHEMOONSHINETALKIN SHANE POPE DENISE HAWKINS CANTON, GA
3 506 RED ROCKIN IMPULSE TAFT DICKERSON KAREN K CARTER CHESTERFIELD, VA
4 529 FORGOT MY INVITATION LAURA L MCALLISTER HOLLY HALES MOSE JAW,SASKATCHEWN,
5 550 SHES LOPIN THE RANGE TARA BUCKLEY LYNN M KRAMER BEDFORD, NH
41. NSBA ALL AGE NOVICE NON-PRO WESTERN PLEASURE - Shown: 13
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

$321.30 1 556
$255.15 2 176
$189.00 3 541
$94.50 4 316
$80.05 5 169
6 550

7 321

8 505

9 311

10 418

A SUDDEN ECHO
ITSTHEMOONSHINETALKIN
KM CALL ME HONEY
COMPLETLY LAZY
SHEIKS MISS JAZMITAZ
SHES LOPIN THE RANGE
MAC OF ALL TRADES
ALITTLEBITOFTHEBEST
SPYDERMAN

MISS HOTRODDIN PINE

KAYLA JANE RAINOLDI
DENISE HAWKINS
MATTISON LOVE
KRISTEN SCHRAMM
KATHIE LEANN RHODES
PHILIP PERRY KRAMER
ANIKA L HENRIKSEN
MERRY N SHARP
SARAH P NIMIGAN
JESSICA NIMTZ

DIANE OR RANDY CANTRELL

DENISE HAWKINS
TERESA & KERRY LOVE
DIANA SCHRAMM

LONI RHODES

LYNN M KRAMER
CYNTHIA M INGELS
MERRY N SHARP
JOANNE E NIMIGAN
DIANE MARRA WILLIAMS

42.NSBA 3 YR. OLD LTD. OPEN WESTERN PLEASURE - Shown: 26

KINGSTON, GA
CANTON, GA
WESTMINSTER, MD
CENTER POINT, IN
BEDFORD, NH
PURCELLVILLE, VA
WINTER GARDEN, FL
HAMILTON, ON
GEORGETOWN, TX

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
$725.20 1 270 THE ONLY LEADING LADY BLAKE BRITTON BECKEY J SCHOOLER DELTA, OH
$569.80 2 587 NO DOUBT IM BEST BRIAN CHESSMAN BREANNE J PORTER PILOT POINT, TX
$440.30 3 542 BETTIN ONA KRYMSUN JESSICA L BAILEY BAILEY FARM LLC BATAVIA, OH
$259.00 4 570 KM BRANDY GIRL AMANDA RINGER MASTERSON FARMS SOMERVILLE, TN
$233.10 5 289 | WANT U TO WANT ME DUSTIN MILLSAP FMA INC AND PATTY ROBERTS
$207.20 6 279 10ONLY ACCEPT CHEX BROOK WOLFF MALLORY MENARD PURCELL, OK
$155.40 7 323 MOONLIGHT RODDER JAMIE MURROW LIZ HAY SILER CITY, NC

8 316 COMPLETLY LAZY KRISTEN SCHRAMM DIANA SCHRAMM ,

9 477 OKIM LAZY CHRISTINA M DICKERSON ARTHUR OR DARLENE HOSTETIERINGTON, VA
10 548 GOTA WEAR MY SILKS AMBER HANSON PICKARD ED STEBBINS ,
10 261 BLAZIN TO THE MOON PASLEY R PUTHOFF D AAND S H FORBES TRUST STILLWATER, OK

43. NSBA MATURITY $2,500 LTD HORSE OPEN WP - Shown: 18

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
$694.40 1 595 HEZ PLUM POISON JOSHUA ROBERTSON OLIVIA HOECKER REDDICK, FL
$444.85 2 320 RRWHISPER MY FUTURE  JENNIFER STEIN JENNIFER STEIN SHARPSVILLE, PA
$444.85 2 305 COOL LOOKIN KRYMSUN  ANDY COCHRAN TERESA KOHMAN SYRACUSE, KS
$217.00 4 556 A SUDDEN ECHO AMANDA LAUREN JACKSON DIANE OR RANDY CANTRELL KINGSTON, GA
$195.30 5 176 ITSTHEMOONSHINETALKIN SHANE POPE DENISE HAWKINS CANTON, GA
$173.60 6 166 NITE VISION KAREN M HORNICK ANNETTE SNOWDEN MAINVILLE, OH

7 198 HOT PRECIOUS LEXUS CARRIE CHOWN CARRIE CHOWN PILOT POINT, TX
8 227 WHO DAT SLEEPIN BLAKE BRITTON LEE ANN BARNES LYONS, GA
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9 560 HUNTIN HUBBA DWAYNE PICKARD KELLI JENSEN ,
10 554 KM SMOOTH MOVES MARK R JR KATAFIASZ BRENDA JACKSON PENSACOLA, FL
44, WINEHURST NSBA MATURITY $10,000 LTD HORSE WP - Shown: 7
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
$2272.00 1 123 HOT LOPIN GOODBAR KATIE M GREEN ALEXANDRA CHAVEZ PARADISE VALLEY, AZ
$2272.00 1 595 HEZPLUM POISON JOSHUA ROBERTSON OLIVIA HOECKER REDDICK, FL
$1136.00 3 89 OHK GOODBARS KRYMSUN ANDY COCHRAN RICHARD & BETTY JO CARR BREMEN, IN
4 34 ALLURED TO CHOCOLATE BRIAN BAKER MARY IRIS WEBRE HEMPSTEAD, TX
5 65 CERTAINLY A VISION TATE OAKLEY JAMIE WEST WHITESBORO, TX
6 174 SUDDEN RUMORS SHANE POPE JANE A KIMMEL COVINGTON, OH
7 515 HAVING A GOOD TIME MIKE MASSEY MARILYN HENRY SEGUIN, TX
45. NSBA MATURITY $2,500 LTD. HORSE OPEN HUS - Shown: 9
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
$280.00 1 222 LIFES ARIDE NANCY SUE RYAN NANCY SUE RYAN NOCONA, TX
$210.00 2 559 BORN HOT FEELINGOOD  AMBER HANSON PICKARD DEANNA BAILEY ,
$140.00 3 151 INTIALS ONLY ELIZABETH M BAKER EDGEHILL FARM WALNUTPORT, PA
$70.00 4 579 FANCY N KRYMSUN JAMIE MURROW SUZANNE P KISER BESSEMER CITY, NC
5 557 THE BEST SLEEP AMANDA LAUREN JACKSON AMY WALLS YARMOUTH, NS
6 328 LOCATE YOUR ASSETS JENNIFER C REAMS AND & PAUL BOSSETT MORGANTON, NC
7 249 PRETTY IN HOT PINK KIMBERLY MCNEILL MORGAN MITCHELL MISKO TRYST

46. NSBA 3-YR. OLD NON-PRO HUNTER UNDER SADDLE - Shown: 5

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
$630.00 1 306 THESE LEGS ARE COOL LIBBY CLARK VIC CLARK ,
$420.00 2 226 WHAT MATTERS MOST MARCIE BUDINE MARCIE BUDINE OAKDALE, CA
3 441 HOT LOOK N DREAM JACQUELINE SUE POHLMAN JACQUELINE SUE POHLMAN  HUNTERSVILLE, NC
4 534 EMBRACE THE DREAM MICHELLE B FAVORITE MICHELLE B FAVORITE KENT, OH
47. NSBA OPEN 3-YR. OLD WESTERN PLEASURE - Shown: 5
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
$1071.00 1 190 BESTSEATNTHEHOUSE RUSTY GREEN RUSTY & KATIE GREEN PILOT POINT, TX
$833.00 2 588 AMIDNIGHT INTUITION RANDY WILSON SHAWN WIGGINS NEWCOMERSTOWN, OH
$476.00 3 539 WEARIN ONLY MOONLITE = ANGIE RIDGON CANNIZZARO LAUREN C LOVE DALLAS, TX
4 113 ITSBEST TO BE HOT JACKIE C JR 'JAY' STARNES RAWLINGS ENTERPRISES LLC
5 562 CHEX THIS HOT AMIGA J COLE BAKER GORMAN & ALICE BARGER  WEBER CITY, VA
48. OPEN WALK/TROT - Shown: 4
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
$315.00 1 233 FOREVER KRYMSUN RYLEE ANN MORRIS RYLEE ANN MORRIS NELSONVILLE , OH
$210.00 2 1017 DEFINED CALLIE N ADAMS LISA B ADAMS GARNER, NC
3 568 NATURAL HARLEQUIN SARAH BETH FELKER SARAH N KUNKLE CROSS, SC
4 552 PARTY DRESSIN WILLIAM RICHEIMER WILLIAM RICHEIMER OLD LYNN, CT
49. NSBA MATURITY LTD OPEN HUS - Shown: 10
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
$294.00 1 559 BORNHOT FEELINGOOD  AMBER HANSON PICKARD DEANNA BAILEY ,
$220.50 2 222 LIFES ARIDE PASLEY R PUTHOFF NANCY SUE RYAN NOCONA, TX
$110.25 3 274 SKIP THE FORMALITIES ERIN SHAPIRO BOATWRIGHT ERIN SHAPIRO BOATWRIGHT ATLANATA, GA
$110.25 3 156 AL I WANT IS YOU KRISTY L STARNES BECKY CRIDER DURRETT FAIRBURN, GA
5 97 ANGRY BIRDS KELLY WOODLIEF KELLY J REYNOLDS FREELAND , MD



6 197
7 151
8 205
8 557
10 210

Money Place Back#
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RED CARPET RITA
INTIALS ONLY

HES GOTA LOTA APPEAL
THE BEST SLEEP

PS BLAZE OF HONOR

50.

Horse's Name

AMY E SMITH

ELIZABETH M BAKER

KEITH L JR MILLER

AMANDA LAUREN JACKSON
JESSICA L ROSS

NON-PRO 2 YR. OLD WP - Shown:

Rider's Name

CAPALL CREEK FARM
EDGEHILL FARM
SHANDA H KING
AMY WALLS

DIANE L LYONS

8

Owner's Name

FALMOUTH, ME
WALNUTPORT, PA
WILLIAMSBURG, VA
YARMOUTH, NS
DOUGLAS , MA

Owner's City

$532.00 1 235
$532.00 1 310
$266.00 3 509
4 258
4 281
6 507
7 546
8 67

Money Place Back#

CRUIZE

BEST GAME IN TOWN
MADE U LOOK

SHE WILL BE HOT

GOOD MONEY MACHINE
SHE DRESSES TO WIN
WON RV LOPIN MACHINE
HEZ RATED R

RAYMOND C ARNONA
NANCY (WILKERSON) DITTY
KATIE JOHNSON

REBECCA SMIECINSKI
MEGAN W MCMULLEN
SHANNON R FISHER

JUSTIN CLAY ARRINGTON
PAULA STEWART CROIX

RAYMOND C & VINCENT R ARNERETNA, VA
STANLEY OR SUSAN LLC SCODCALA, FL

KATIE JOHNSON
REBECCA SMIECINSKI
CARLA MCMULLEN
SHANNON R FISHER
VICKIE KENT

PAULA STEWART CROIX

51. NSBA MATURITY LTD. OPEN WESTERN PLEASURE - Shown: 12

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

CHIPLEY, FL
NEWTON, NJ
NORRIS, TN
FAYETTEVILLE, NC
GRACEVILLE, FL
AUSTIN, TX

Owner's City

$644.00 133
$483.00 21
$322.00 347
$161.00 517
117
508
271
523
518
528
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MISS FAMOUS MAKER
CERTAINLY INSPIRED

A SENSATIONAL ZIPPO
RR TIME TO STEP OUT
BEST IN THE DARK
TOUCHED SOFTLY
DISCOVEREDBYMOONLITE
A GOOD COOKIE
PLEASURE DO N BIZNUS
ITS SHEER LUCK

ELIZABETH M BAKER
BRIAN CHESSMAN
CHARLES CANNIIZZARO
WILLIAM E BURRIS

CHERYL E HARVEY HAWKINS

KYLE DE FREEC
BLAKE BRITTON
BRAD PITTS
NICK MAYABB
CODY PARRISH

SUSAN L OSTRANDER

WESTERVILLE, OH

STEVEN & SUSAN THOMPSON HILLSBORO, OH
STANLEY OR SUSAN LLC SCODTALA, FL

VIRGINIAW CARTER
RANDY KIMMEL
KATIE JOHNSON
ROMA M THOMPSON
KATIE BURKS

MARY GOOS
ANGELA LEONETTI

52. NON-PRO 3 & OVER $7,500 LTD. HORSE WP SLOT CLASS - Shown: 11

HIGH POINT, NC
COVINGTON, OH
CHIPLEY, FL

EVANSVILLE, IN

COVINGTON, GA

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
$9920.00 1 457 ROCK COUNTY KID T SHARNAI THOMPSON T SHARNAI THOMPSON PILOT POINT, TX
$7440.00 2 270 THE ONLY LEADING LADY TY PARIS BECKEY J SCHOOLER DELTA, OH
$4960.00 3 511 GETTIN PRETTY LARA YUNGCLAS LARA YUNGCLAS MARENGO, IA
$2480.00 4 460 SHES SO POSH MEGAN M HAWKINS GARCIA QUARTER HORSES OCALA, FL

5 461 A WISH RIGHT NOW STANLEY & SUSAN SCOTT STANLEY & SUSAN SCOTT  OCALA, FL

6 539 WEARIN ONLY MOONLITE LAUREN C LOVE LAUREN C LOVE DALLAS, TX

6 522 SLEEPIN N PARADISE JESSICA OLSEN NETTIE OLSEN WAXHAW, NC

8 585 THE CAPE CRUSADER RENEE M KNAPP RENEE M KNAPP IONIA, IA

9 453 SHES GOT GOOD LOOKS  KERK SANDERS GARCIA QUARTER HORSES OCALA, FL

10 556 A SUDDEN ECHO KAYLA JANE RAINOLDI DIANE OR RANDY CANTRELL KINGSTON, GA

53. OPEN REINING - Shown: 4

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
$279.00 1 480 WHIZ N TAG DIAMOND GILAD SUSMAN AMY J PURCELL COLFAX, NC
$279.00 1 81 KING JAC RAIN DANCER DANY PELLETIER EDWIN L HARDISTER GOLDSBORO, NC
$279.00 1 331 SHIRLEY IM LUCKY JESSE J CHASE JESSE AND GRAY; JENNIFE CHAERIDELL, NC

4 183 R SHOOTING STAR DAN YARBROUGH GRANT WILLIAMS MT. ULLA, NC

54. NON-PRO REINING - Shown: 4
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Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
0 284 SMARTEST STACY N YARBROUGH DAN YARBROUGH DENVER, NC
$315.00 1 43 MACHOS CHIC DREAM KEN LUNDY KEN LUNDY STATESVILLE , NC
$210.00 2 63 GUN FORHIRE JEAN L BUFFINGTON JEAN L BUFFINGTON CHESTER, SC
3 45 THE FRESNO FOX ALLYSN LIGHT ALLYSN LIGHT OXFORD, NC
3 329 DUELIN REVOLUTION KARLA GRAGG KARLA GRAGG UNIONVILLE, VA
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